
Buffalo City TVET College in collaboration with the Purchasing Consortium 
Southern Africa (PURCO SA), invites experienced service providers  

to bid for the services specified below:
Tender documents are available at a non-refundable fee of R1 150.00 (VAT included) on the PURCO 
SA website. Documents shall only be obtainable from Tuesday, 10 November 2020. 
In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed:
•	 Visit www.purcosa.co.za
•	 Click on the required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s
•	 Click on the pay now button
•	 The system will make documentation available for downloading, immediately after conclusion of payment

Compulsory Information/Non-Compulsory Information Sessions will be held at the below site/s:

Tender 
Number Tender Description Compulsory Information Sessions

PUR 804/40 Supply, Deliver and Configure Data 
Network Infrastructure 

18 November 2020 at 10h00 until 12h00 at Buffalo 
City TVET College Admin Centre, Corner Lukin 
Road and King Streets, East London, 5201 

CLOSING DATE: 25 NOVEMBER 2020 AT 11H00

PUR 804/41 Supply, Deliver and Install CAT 6A 
Network Cabling Infrastructure 

18 November 2020 at 10h00 until 12h00 at Buffalo 
City TVET College Admin Centre, Corner Lukin 
Road and King Streets, East London, 5201 

CLOSING DATE: 25 NOVEMBER 2020 AT 11H00

PUR 804/42 Supply, Install and Configure Wireless 
Network Infrastructure

18 November 2020 at 10h00 until 12h00 at Buffalo 
City TVET College Admin Centre, Corner Lukin 
Road and King Streets, East London, 5201 

CLOSING DATE: 25 NOVEMBER 2020 AT 11H00

PUR 2600/70
Provision of a Security Guarding 

Solution (Re-Tender) for a period of 
three (3) years

18 November 2020 at 13h00 at Buffalo City TVET 
College Admin Centre, Corner Lukin Road and 

King Streets, East London, 5201 
CLOSING DATE: 01 DECEMBER 2020 AT 11H00 

Tender 
Number Tender Description Non-Compulsory Information Sessions-Virtual 

PUR 2901/7 Supply and Delivery of Textbooks to 	
the College

13 November 2020 at 11h00 - Online Link will be 
sent on request (use below emails)  

CLOSING DATE: 25 NOVEMBER 2020 AT 11H00

PUR 811/5
Appointment of a service provider for the 
development of a Learning Management 

System for Virtual Reality Learning

13 November 2020 at 12h00 - Online Link will be 
sent on request (use below emails)   

CLOSING DATE: 25 NOVEMBER 2020 AT 11H00

Enquiries: Nobuhle Cathy Adetola on tel. (011) 545 0971 or email: Cathy.Adetola@purcosa.co.za	
Tender Document Enquiries only: Ms Itumeleng Mashiangako on tel. 011 545 0953 or email:  
Itumeleng.Mashiangako@purcosa.co.za
Sealed tenders must be deposited into the tender box situated at: Buffalo City TVET College Admin 
Centre, Corner Lukin Road and King Streets, East London, 5201.

CLOSING DATE AND TIME: KINDLY REFER TO THE ABOVE TABLE

Correspondence will be limited to bidders who responded to these tenders only. Late tenders will be 
disqualified from the bidding process.
Buffalo City TVET College does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to accept 
the bid as a whole, in part or not at all. Buffalo City TVET College is committed to both the principle and 
practical implementation of the Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment 
(B-BBEE). No facsimile, late and/or electronic tenders will be accepted.

www.ursonline.co.za


